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Division 3 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

24
8:10 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 224 51492 RICHARDSON Victoria Haileybury Girls College (A) 36.35 36.71

2 233 53177 YAU YEUK TUNG Lyan Glen Eria College (A) 40.88 38.53 1.82

3 236 51342 DEGENHARDT Sophie Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 38.42 39.88 3.17

4 239 34630 PEARCE Ella Haileybury Girls College (A) 38.90 40.17 3.46

5 230 51080 LOU Audrey Lauriston Girls School (A) 39.86 40.19 3.48

6 246 63540 GALLACE Ella Melbourne Girls' College (A) 39.96 40.44 3.73

7 235 40578 GRAYLING Lexie Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 44.16 42.02 5.31

8 221 31648 KELLY Odette Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 41.22 42.08 5.37

9 226 41666 OXLEY Annie St Catherine's School VI (A) 46.21 42.63 5.92

10 253 59248 PRUVOT Anise Surf Coast Secondary Col (A) 44.27 44.37 7.66

11 244 60908 HOLLAND Pippi Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 45.20 45.22 8.51

12 222 48706 NASS Luella Wesley College (A) 45.24 45.44 8.73

13 234 59294 YANG Ivanka Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 44.17 46.26 9.55

14 229 53494 SLANEY Polly Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 46.13 47.09 10.38

15 227 55097 LIU Shirley MLC (A) 42.77 48.84 12.13

16 241 43674 LIU Emily St Catherine's School VI (A) 47.30 49.65 12.94
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Time Gap

17 243 59916 PIOTROWSKI Claudia Mentone Grammar (A) 47.41 11.06

18 231 53268 TOLL Allegra St Leonard's College (A) 47.81 11.46

19 237 62360 CLARKE Zahara Haileybury Girls College (A) 52.25 15.90

20 242 61587 COLEMAN Eloise MLC (A) 53.41 17.06

21 249 49668 MACHADO GISELE COCO (coco) St Catherine's School VI (A) 54.29 17.94

22 247 51209 LINDEN Sophie Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 54.47 18.12

23 252 46865 MEATHREL Matilda Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:00.47 24.12

24 232 63285 RUDD HANSEN Alina Melbourne Girls' College (A) 1:03.51 27.16

25 245 27219 CRESWELL Grace Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:09.21 32.86

26 251 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 1:20.61 44.26

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (1)

238 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett St Catherine's School VI (B)

Did Not Finish (1)

223 51846 DOYLE Charlotte Holy Trinity Lutheran Co (A)

Disqualified (2)

228 40547 LYONS Kaylee Mentone Grammar (A) Reason complete stop

250 48641 FONG Ally Mentone Grammar (A) Reason complete stop

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 3 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 8:10

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Total time: 1:15.25 1 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

224 51492 RICHARDSON Victoria 36.35

239 34630 PEARCE Ella 38.90

237 62360 CLARKE Zahara 52.25

Gap: + 16.08Total time: 1:31.33 2 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

244 60908 HOLLAND Pippi 45.20

229 53494 SLANEY Polly 46.13

251 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel 1:20.61

Gap: + 17.64Total time: 1:32.89 3 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

236 51342 DEGENHARDT Sophie 38.42

247 51209 LINDEN Sophie 54.47

Gap: + 18.26Total time: 1:33.51 4 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

226 41666 OXLEY Annie 46.21

241 43674 LIU Emily 47.30

249 49668 MACHADO GISELE COCO (coco) 54.29

Gap: + 20.93Total time: 1:36.18 5 - MLC (A)

227 55097 LIU Shirley 42.77

242 61587 COLEMAN Eloise 53.41
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 8:10
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Gap: + 25.08Total time: 1:40.33 6 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

230 51080 LOU Audrey 39.86

252 46865 MEATHREL Matilda 1:00.47

245 27219 CRESWELL Grace 1:09.21

Gap: + 28.22Total time: 1:43.47 7 - Melbourne Girls' College (A)

246 63540 GALLACE Ella 39.96

232 63285 RUDD HANSEN Alina 1:03.51

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

221 31648 KELLY Odette 41.22

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

234 59294 YANG Ivanka 44.17

Not ClassifiedGlen Eria College (A)

233 53177 YAU YEUK TUNG Lyan 40.88

Not ClassifiedHoly Trinity Lutheran Co (A)

223 51846 DOYLE Charlotte

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

243 59916 PIOTROWSKI Claudia 47.41

228 40547 LYONS Kaylee

250 48641 FONG Ally

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Secondary C (A)

235 40578 GRAYLING Lexie 44.16

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School VI (B)

238 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

231 53268 TOLL Allegra 47.81

Not ClassifiedSurf Coast Secondary Col (A)

253 59248 PRUVOT Anise 44.27

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

222 48706 NASS Luella 45.24


